
8 

9 

4 

5 

6 

No 
Application Form 

Numbcr 

VBU230004906 

VBU23000208 

VBU230002002 

VBU230000846 
VBU230002887 

VBU230002063 

VBU230004948 

VBU230004743 

VBU230001438 

VBU230004600 

VBU230001 143 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF CANDIATES APPEARED IN Ph.D. WRITTEN EXAM 2023-2024 

Name of the Candidates 

SAPTAPARNI DUTTA 
MAJUMDER 

SRIJITA GHOSH 

MONALISA CHANDRA 

PRIYANKA ROY 

SARO JOS 

CHHOTAN SAHA 

JABA PAL 

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL wORK, VISVA-BHARATI 

ABHISHEK KUMAR 

D. SAI CHARAN GUPTA 

AYAN GOSWAMI 

PRONOY KUMAR DEY 

Category 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

OBC 

OBC 

GENERAL 

SC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

EWS 

GENERAL 

EWS 

PWD 

(Yes/No) 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

Fathers Name 

ABHISHEK 
CHAKRABORTY 

AJIT KUMAR 

GHOSH 

ANUPAM CHANDRA 

PRIYA NATH ROY 

JOSE OJ 

LATE DILIP SAHA 

SUKUMAR PAL 

UMESH KUMAR SINGH 

SATYANARAYANA 

GOUTAM GOSWAMI 

ANIL BENIA 

Total Marks in 
the Written 

Exam (100) 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

Marks 
obtained in 
the Written 

Exam 

44 

30 

37 

42.5 

12 

12 

31 

31 

23.5 

20.5 

Remarks 

(Qualified 

Teacher-in-charge 
Dept. of Social Work 

Visva-Bharati, Sriniketan 

INot 

qualified) 

Not qualified 

Not qualified 

Not qualified 

Not qualified 

Not qualified 

Not qualified 

Not qualified 

Not qualified 

Not qualified 

Not qualified 

o4 22023 

Not Qualified 
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