		TROVISIONAL MERIT L	PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPEARED IN Ph.D. WRITTEN EXAM 2023-2024								
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WORK, VISVA-BHARATI											
SI No	Application Form Number	Name of the Candidates	Category	PWD (Yes/No)	Fathers Name	Total Marks in the Written Exam (100)	Marks obtained in the Written Exam	Remarks (Qualified /Not qualified)			
1	VBU230004906	SAPTAPARNI DUTTA MAJUMDER	GENERAL	No	ABHISHEK CHAKRABORTY	100	11	Not qualifie			
2	VBU230002081	SRIJITA GHOSH	GENERAL	No	AJIT KUMAR GHOSH	100	44	Not qualifie			
3	VBU230002002	MONALISA CHANDRA	ОВС	No	ANUPAM CHANDRA	100	30	Not qualifie			
4	VBU230000846	PRIYANKA ROY	OBC	No	PRIYA NATH ROY	100	37	Not qualifi			
5	VBU230002887	SARO JOS	GENERAL	No	JOSE O J	100	42.5	Not qualifie			
5	VBU230002063	CHHOTAN SAHA	SC	No	LATE DILIP SAHA	100	12	Not qualifie			
	VBU230004948	JABA PAL	GENERAL	No	SUKUMAR PAL	100	12	Not qualifie			
	VBU230004743	ABHISHEK KUMAR	GENERAL	NO	UMESH KUMAR SINGH	100	31	Not qualifie			
	VBU230001438	D. SAI CHARAN GUPTA	EWS	NO	SATYANARAYANA	100	31	Not qualifi			
	VBU230004600	AYAN GOSWAMI	GENERAL	NO	GOUTAM GOSWAMI			1			
	VBU230001143	PRONOY KUMAR DEY	EWS	YES	ANIL BENIA	100	23.5	Not qualifi			

Teacher-in-charge
Dept. of Social Work
Visva-Bharati, Sriniketan